Parts Information

Data card: WDD2074361F276708

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2074361F276708

Vehicle model

Order number 0329135463
Production number 2604444

Production plant P0670

Shipment date 17.04.14

EC approval number e1*2001/116*0502* 17
EC approval date 21.11.13

Major assemblies

E 250 BlueEFFICIENCY Cabriolet

Major assembly number Variant Object number
Engine 27492030179072 A2740106804
Transmission 72299505558473 2122705909

Front axle, left 2043303594011409103639

Front axle, right  2043303694011409103646

Rear axle 20735068053372524111

Steering 2074604000011408732629 2074604000
Codes

Code Designation Code type

03A No code designations currently available production

054 Modification year 03/2 sales

108 No code designations currently available sales

182 No code designations currently available production

197U  No code designations currently available sales

1U2  Snow guard for air conditoning air intake sales

202B  No code designations currently available partsldent

21 STEER CONTROL Steering-Assist sales

229L  No code designations currently available sales

233 DISTRONIC PLUS incl. BAS Plus and PRE-SAFE® Brake  sales

235 Active parking assist incl. PARKTRONIC sales

237 Active Blind Spot Assist sales

238 Active lane keeping Assist sales

23P Driving Assistance package Plus sales

249 Mirror package sales

253 Rear impact warning and protection system sales

255B  No code designations currently available partsldent
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https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27492030179072(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27492030179072(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72299505558473(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72299505558473(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

260

260B

266

268

269

271

277

288

291

2U1

2XXL

300

310

332B

347

35A

386

401

403

409

427

428

477

486

501

502

513

518

51U

527

537

551

580

Designation

Omission of model plate on boot lid

No code designations currently available
DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q)
Enhanced Brake Assist (BAS+)

Brake Assist PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (BAS+Q
Installation kit for D network telephone handy com
AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel

Draft stop for convertible

Pelvis airbag

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Collision mitigation (PRE-SAFE® Brake)

Double cup holder

No code designations currently available

Ecall emergency call system, Europe

No code designations currently available
Preinstallation for mobile, universal

Climatised front seats (heated and ventilated)

Heating in head area

Front left and right multicontour seat with PRE-SAFE®

7-speed automatic transmission

Steering wheel shift buttons

Tyre pressure loss warning system

Sports suspension

Exterior mirror LH and RH with memory

3 years of free map updates

Traffic Sign Assist

Media Interface including consumer cable set
Roof liner fabric black

COMAND APS with DVD navigation system
DAB tuner

Anti-theft warning system

Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)

© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code type

sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

628

642

660

682

739

740

76V

772

804

810

810A

864A

875

882

920

927

950

969

A20

A21

A59

A65

A89

A98

BO3

BO9

B54

F207

FA

G995

GA

HA

J5A

Designation

INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)

Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic

45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels

Fire extinguisher installed

aluminium trim parts

Soft top black

No code designations currently available
AMG bodystyling

Technical modifications

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® Surround-soundsystem
Nappa leather upholstery

No code designations currently available
Heated windscreen washer system

Interior motion sensor

Direct petrol injection with stratified charging
Emission control system with Euro 6 technology
Sports package - EVOLUTION AMG

COC document EU6 with Reg. Cert. Part Il
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

FE converter 13.5 mm

Friction-reduced

No code designations currently available

ECO start/stop function

Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
Live Traffic Information

No code designations currently available
Convertible

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
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Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
81 No code designations currently available production
K11 Adaptive brake light, flashing sales

K13 No code designations currently available sales

L No code designations currently available partsldent
M20  No code designations currently available production
M274  No code designations currently available partsldent
P44 Parking Package sales

P50 Special roof attachment (Hella RTK-6) sales

P54 Anti-Theft Protection package sales

RO1 Summer tyres sales

uo1 Belt buckle with switch sales

u18 Automatic child seat recognition co-driver seat sales

U26  AMG floor mats sales

U60  Active Bonnet (Pedestrian protection) sales

u72 No code designations currently available sales

VL No code designations currently available partsldent
VR No code designations currently available partsldent

Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 864 -

Additional information on interior equipment 810 - Nappa leather upholstery

Paint

Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 197

Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27492030179072
Factory engine item number A2740106804
Factory transmission number 72299505558473

Factory transmission item number 2122705909
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