Data card: WDD2074361F276708

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2074361F276708

Vehicle model E 250 BlueEFFICIENCY Cabriolet

Order number 0329135463
Production number 2604444
Production plant P0670
Shipment date 17.04.14

EC approval number e1*2001/116*0502*17

EC approval date 21.11.13

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	27492030179072		A2740106804
Transmission	72299505558473		2122705909
Front axle, left	2043303594011409103639		
Front axle, right	2043303694011409103646		
Rear axle	20735068053372524111		
Steering	2074604000011408732629		2074604000

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
03A	No code designations currently available	production
054	Modification year 03/2	sales
108	No code designations currently available	sales
182	No code designations currently available	production
197U	No code designations currently available	sales
1U2	Snow guard for air conditoning air intake	sales
202B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
211	STEER CONTROL Steering-Assist	sales
229L	No code designations currently available	sales
233	DISTRONIC PLUS incl. BAS Plus and PRE-SAFE® Brake	sales
235	Active parking assist incl. PARKTRONIC	sales
237	Active Blind Spot Assist	sales
238	Active lane keeping Assist	sales
23P	Driving Assistance package Plus	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
253	Rear impact warning and protection system	sales
255B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent

Code	Designation	Code type
260	Omission of model plate on boot lid	sales
260B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
266	DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q)	sales
268	Enhanced Brake Assist (BAS+)	sales
269	Brake Assist PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (BAS+Q	sales
271	Installation kit for D network telephone handy com	sales
277	AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel	sales
288	Draft stop for convertible	sales
291	Pelvis airbag	sales
2U1	No code designations currently available	sales
2XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
300	Collision mitigation (PRE-SAFE® Brake)	sales
310	Double cup holder	sales
332B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
347	Ecall emergency call system, Europe	sales
35A	No code designations currently available	production
386	Preinstallation for mobile, universal	sales
401	Climatised front seats (heated and ventilated)	sales
403	Heating in head area	sales
409	Front left and right multicontour seat with PRE-SAFE®	sales
427	7-speed automatic transmission	production
428	Steering wheel shift buttons	sales
477	Tyre pressure loss warning system	sales
486	Sports suspension	sales
501	Exterior mirror LH and RH with memory	sales
502	3 years of free map updates	sales
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales
518	Media Interface including consumer cable set	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
527	COMAND APS with DVD navigation system	sales
537	DAB tuner	sales
551	Anti-theft warning system	sales
580	Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
628	INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)	sales
642	Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic	sales
660	45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
682	Fire extinguisher installed	sales
739	aluminium trim parts	sales
740	Soft top black	sales
76V	No code designations currently available	sales
772	AMG bodystyling	sales
804	Technical modifications	sales
810	Harman Kardon® Logic 7® Surround-soundsystem	sales
810A	Nappa leather upholstery	sales
864A	No code designations currently available	sales
875	Heated windscreen washer system	sales
882	Interior motion sensor	sales
920	Direct petrol injection with stratified charging	sales
927	Emission control system with Euro 6 technology	sales
950	Sports package - EVOLUTION AMG	sales
969	COC document EU6 with Reg. Cert. Part II	sales
A20	No code designations currently available	production
A21	No code designations currently available	production
A59	No code designations currently available	production
A65	FE converter 13.5 mm	production
A89	Friction-reduced	production
A98	No code designations currently available	production
B03	ECO start/stop function	sales
B09	Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch	sales
B54	Live Traffic Information	sales
F207	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
FA	Convertible	partsIdent
G995	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	No code designations currently available	production
НА	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
J5A	No code designations currently available	production

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
J81	No code designations currently available	production
K11	Adaptive brake light, flashing	sales
K13	No code designations currently available	sales
L	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
M20	No code designations currently available	production
M274	No code designations currently available	partsldent
P44	Parking Package	sales
P50	Special roof attachment (Hella RTK-6)	sales
P54	Anti-Theft Protection package	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
U01	Belt buckle with switch	sales
U18	Automatic child seat recognition co-driver seat	sales
U26	AMG floor mats	sales
U60	Active Bonnet (Pedestrian protection)	sales
U72	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsldent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsldent

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment	864 -	

Additional information on interior equipment 810 - Nappa leather upholstery

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	197		

Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27492030179072
Factory engine item number A2740106804
Factory transmission number 72299505558473
Factory transmission item number 2122705909